
RANKING 0,90 DE BINOMIO RANKING 0,90 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1 CUCHUFLI Ana María Sanchez 100 1

2 RL CORSARIO Maya Pizarro Kuhn 97 2

3 FE HUIN Francisco Alvarado 92 3

4 SIDRA Maria Fernanda Escobar 84 4

5 HAMLET Catalina Ayala Oyarzun 72 5

6 CELES BLUE CBC Z Isidora Barceló 60 6

7 MARA Sofia Muñoz 55 7

8 CASSANDRA Alejandra Nieto 53 8

9 POWER MOON Z Amaru Labarca Cortez 53 9

10 SOMBRA Rocio Hernandez 52 10

RANKING 1,00 DE BINOMIO RANKING 1,0 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1 TAMBO DONATELLA Jorge Fonck 236 1

2 HEART STEALER Sara Gonzalez Medus de Carrillo 218 2

3 FIRST ONE Margarita Tietzen 117 3

4 BEEN D'ACHERONTE Marianne Halcartegaray 104 4

5 UNICA Macarena Mendiburu 88 5

6 AFIDELITY Z Sofia Sanhueza 87 6

7 NAIRA Maria de los Angeles Bauzá 84 7

8 PORVENIR CHIPRE Luis Giagnoni 77 8

9 VIOLETTA Antonia Prado 65 9

10 HSB ROMEO Josefina Mora Arias 65 10

RANKING 1,10 DE BINOMIO RANKING 1,10 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1 ALAN Rafaela Naser 160 1

2 DALIDA Z Fernanda Parot 158 2

3 ELVIS SANTA MONICA Verena Janssen 152 3

4 CLEMENTINO Carmen María Schalchli 131 4

5 J-CAPRICHOSA Javier Alfredo Fernández 114 5

6 HALCON Carlos Prado 105 6
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7 SOPHIE Sebastián Sánchez Samarin 102 7

8 EL TORDILLO Fernando Franke 98 8

9 UFTI COOL Alejandra Novión 77 9

10 HELLO DIAMANT Julio Ponce 76 10

RANKING 1,20 DE BINOMIO RANKING 1,20 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1 ADORATA Ignacia Muñoz Valencia 295 1

2 GALIANA Trinidad Soffia 102 2

3 CONCARLA Javier Facuse 100 3

4 HAPPINESS Isabel Margarita Marin 97 4

5 CONSTANT Rodrigo Hermosilla Jarpa 95 5

6 FOR YOU Facundo Tagle 86 6

7 RL CLARICE Fernanda Orus 84 7

8 BARAL TRESIETE Maria Isabel Hasbún 83 8

9 ARUBA Marcos Eduardo López 79 9

10

GLADSTONE SANTA 

MONICA Martina Prado Aninat 76 10

l

RANKING 1,30 DE BINOMIO RANKING 1,30 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1 RL SAVANNAH Andrés Lausen 674 1

2 FOR CHACCA PS RINCONADA Cristobal Boetto 385 2

3 ANTARES Sergio Rikli 266 3

4 RL KALAHARI Andrés Lausen 219 4

5 LV CHILLY MINILI Constanza Hofmann wagemann 219 5

6
FAPE COOKIE VD 

SPITSHOEVE Z
Andrea Alemparte 217 6

7 CARELL N VIRUBED Cristobal Boetto 211 7

8 DANCING GIRL Emilia Naser 193 8

9 EMILIANA Jose Manuel Ibañez 162 9

10 RL QUINOA Andrés Lausen 155 10

RANKING 1,40 DE BINOMIO RANKING 1,40 JINETE

Lugar CABALLO JINETE PTOS Lugar
1  EVITA DE WIJNENDALE Z Cristian Miranda 413 1

2 AS FRATELLO Javier Witto 400 2



3 DIARADA Paola Labbe 385 3

4 RL BIANCA Andrés Lausen 366 4

5 CASPACCIO Alexandr Imschenetzky 308 5

6 RL QUASTOR Andrés Lausen 302 6

7 PRETTY WOMAN Rodrigo Lerena 284 7

8 HILTON AC Belen Ide 259 8

9 JUWEL - WISH T Constanza Hofmann 214 9

10 LONDETA'S ADEL PS Ricardo Luttecke Longdon 190 10



RANKING 0,90 JINETE RANKING 0,90 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS

Ana María Sanchez 100 1 CUCHUFLI 100

Maya Pizarro Kuhn 97 2 RL CORSARIO 97

Francisco Alvarado 92 3 FE HUIN 92

Maria Fernanda Escobar 84 4 SIDRA 84

Annerleim Walton 72 5 HAMLET 72

Catalina Ayala Oyarzun 72 6 CELES BLUE CBC Z 60

Isidora Barceló 60 7 CANDELARIA 58

Sofia Muñoz 55 8 MARA 55

Mauro Bull 54 9 CASSANDRA 53

Alejandra Nieto 53 10 POWER MOON Z 53

RANKING 1,0 JINETE RANKING 1,00 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS
Jorge Fonck 239 1 TAMBO DONATELLA 236

Sara Gonzalez Medus de Carrillo 218 2 HEART STEALER 218

Antonia Prado 162 3 FIRST ONE 117

Margarita Tietzen 117 4 BEEN D'ACHERONTE 104

Marianne Halcartegaray 104 5 UNICA 88

Macarena Mendiburu 88 6 AFIDELITY Z 87

Sofia Sanhueza 87 7 NAIRA 84

Maria de los Angeles Bauzá 84 8 PORVENIR CHIPRE 77

Luis Giagnoni 77 9 MG CUANTICO 73

Josefina Mora Arias 65 10 HSB ROMEO 65

RANKING 1,10 JINETE RANKING 1,10 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS
Verena Janssen 211 1 ALAN 160

Carlos Prado 196 2 DALIDA Z 158

Rafaela Naser 192 3 ELVIS SANTA MONICA 152

Fernanda Parot 158 4 CLEMENTINO 131

Carmen María Schalchli 131 5 AMAYNA 115

Sebastián Sánchez 118 6 J-CAPRICHOSA 114
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Javier Alfredo Fernández 114 7 HALCON 105

Macarena Cuevas 104 8 SOPHIE 102

Fernando Franke 98 9 EL TORDILLO 98

Julio Ponce 95 10 UFTI COOL 77

RANKING 1,20 JINETE RANKING 1,20 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS
Ignacia Muñoz Valencia 295 1 ADORATA 295

Trinidad Soffia 190 2 GLADSTONE SANTA MONICA 137

Martina Prado 151 3 GALIANA 110

Facundo Tagle 124 4 CONCARLA 100

Karell Rubeska 121 5 HAPPINESS 97

Javier Facuse 104 6 CONSTANT 95

Isabel Margarita Marin 97 7 FOR YOU 86

Rodrigo Hermosilla Jarpa 95 8 RL CLARICE 84

Emilia Lorca 90 9 BARAL TRESIETE 83

Paula Bachelet 86 10 ARUBA 79

RANKING 1,30 JINETE RANKING 1,30 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS
Andrés Lausen 1301 1 RL SAVANNAH 674

Cristobal Boetto 596 2 FOR CHACCA PS RINCONADA 385

Rodrigo Lerena 321 3 ANTARES 266

Nicolas Imschenetzky 318 4 LV CHILLY MINILI 219

Sergio Rikli 266 5 RL KALAHARI 219
Constanza Hofmann 

wagemann
249 6 FAPE COOKIE VD SPITSHOEVE Z 217

Emilia Naser 239 7 CARELL N VIRUBED 215

Andrea Alemparte 217 8 DANCING GIRL 193

Jose Manuel Ibañez 177 9 I'M ELMO VALMAR 184

Nelson Garnica 159 10 EMILIANA 162

RANKING 1,40 JINETE RANKING 1,40 CABALLOS

JINETE PTOS Lugar CABALLO PTOS
Andrés Lausen 887 1  EVITA DE WIJNENDALE Z 413

Alexandr Imschenetzky 501 2 AS FRATELLO 400



Rodrigo Lerena 424 3 DIARADA 385

Cristian Miranda 415 4 RL BIANCA 366

Javier Witto 403 5 CASPACCIO 308

Paola Labbe 385 6 RL QUASTOR 302

Belen Ide 356 7 PRETTY WOMAN 284

Constanza Hofmann 272 8 HILTON AC 259

Ricardo Luttecke Longdon 244 9 JUWEL - WISH T 214

Maria Ignacia Del Pedregal 228 10 LONDETA'S ADEL PS 190


